WISDOM & COURAGE

CANTEEN MENU - 2025

ﬁ Nicole Bylund — Canteen Manager Ph: 9293 6400
EFTPOS - Spriggy on-line orders - Cash

Kalamunda Senior
High School

ltem

Toast (2) with Vegemite
Fried egg on toast

Price

$2.00
$2.50

ltem

Muffins

Cheesie

Cake of the day
Slider

Hash Browns (GF)
Chicken Tenders
Spring rolls

Toasted Sandwiches
Toasted Croissants

Price

$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$4.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50

Item

Wraps
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Chicken Schnitzel
Moroccan Chicken

Rolls
Chicken Schnitzel
Ham, cheese and salad

GF options available or make your custom
wrap or roll by ordering in the morning

Sushi Bowl (GFO)

Fruit Cup (GF)

Granola Cup

Salads (GF)

Soup of the day

Soup of the day with roll

Price
$6.50

$6.00

$6.00
$4.00
$3.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.50

Monday
Fish & Chips
Fried Rice
Fried Rice — Vegetarian
GF Nuggets & Chips

Tuesday
Meat Curry
Vege Curry
Hotdog

Wednesday
Pasta Bolognaise - Meat
Pasta Bolognaise - Vege
(GFO available)

Thursday
Panini — Meatball
Panini — Chicken
Panini — Vegetarian
Pastries

Friday
Nachos — Beef
Nachos — Vege

N

KALAMUNDA

SECONDARY EDUCATION SUPPORT

Price

$7.00
$6.00
$5.50
$7.00

$7.00
$6.50
$6.00

$7.00
$6.50

$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$5.00

$7.00
$6.50

Water 600ml
Flavoured milk 300mi
Flavoured milk 600mi
Juice Bomb

Aloe Drink

Iced Tea

Price

$1.50
$2.50
$4.50
$2.70
$4.50
$4.00

(GFO) Gluten Free Option, (GF) Gluten Free
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