

CANTEEN MENU - 2025

KALAMUNDA

Nicole Bylund – Canteen Manager Ph: 9293 6400 **EFTPOS - Spriggy on-line orders - Cash**

Kalamunda Senior
High School

BREAKFAST MENU

(8:15 - 8:45am)

Item	Price
Toast (2) with Vegemite	\$2.00
Fried egg on toast	\$2.50

EVERYDAY RECESS MENU

(10.59 - 11.20 & Tue 11.11 - 11.31am)

Item	Price
Muffins	\$3.00
Cheesie	\$2.50
Cake of the day	\$3.00
Slider	\$3.50
Hash Browns (GF)	\$2.50
Chicken Tenders	\$4.00
Spring rolls	\$2.50
Toasted Sandwiches	\$3.50
Toasted Croissants	\$3.50

ALLDAY EVERYDAY MENU

All our sandwiches, rolls and wraps are made fresh daily, with whole meal or multigrain bread

Item	Price
Wraps Sweet Chilli Chicken Chicken Schnitzel Moroccan Chicken	\$6.50
Rolls Chicken Schnitzel Ham, cheese and salad	\$6.00
GF options available or make your custom wrap or roll by ordering in the morning	
Sushi Bowl (GFO) Fruit Cup (GF)	\$6.00
Granola Cup	\$4.00 \$3.50
Salads (GF) Soup of the day	\$6.00 \$5.00
Soup of the day with roll	\$5.50

DAILY SPECIALS

Check out the blackboards for more

speciais		
	Price	
Monday Fish & Chips Fried Rice Fried Rice – Vegetarian GF Nuggets & Chips	\$7.00 \$6.00 \$5.50 \$7.00	
Tuesday Meat Curry Vege Curry Hotdog	\$7.00 \$6.50 \$6.00	
Wednesday Pasta Bolognaise - Meat Pasta Bolognaise - Vege (GFO available)	\$7.00 \$6.50	
Thursday Panini – Meatball Panini – Chicken Panini – Vegetarian Pastries	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$6.50 \$5.00	
Friday Nachos – Beef Nachos – Vege	\$7.00 \$6.50	

DRINKS – all day

•	
	Price
Water 600ml	\$1.50
Flavoured milk 300ml	\$2.50
Flavoured milk 600ml	\$4.50
Juice Bomb	\$2.70
Aloe Drink	\$4.50
Iced Tea	\$4.00